RODENT INCUBATORS
High-Performance Rodent Research Incubator
This high-performance incubator provides a meticulously
controlled environment for rodent research, oƯering
precision temperature regulation and automated lighting
cycles. Designed primarily for vivarium integration, it
supports a wide range of applications including
thermoneutral studies, cold-exposure modeling, and high-

by a professional technician.
RODENT INCUBATORS
Model
Capacity
(ft³/liters)
Exterior Dim
(W/D/H in)
Interior Dim
(W/D/H in)
Shelves HP
Electrical
(Domestic)
 Weight
(lbs/kgs)
LPR-10-HG 10 / 285 26 x 22 x 60 22 x 19 x 41 3  1/5 115/60/1, 15 amps
275 /
125
LPR-24-HG 24 / 680 28 x 31 x 78.5 24 x 29 x 57.5 4  1/3 115/60/1, 5-20P
450 /
205
LPR-27-HG 27 / 765 33 x 29 x 78.5 29 x 27 x 57.5 4  1/3 115/60/1, 5-20P
450 /
205
LPR-30-HG 30 / 850 33 x 29 x 78.5 29 x 24 x 69 4  1/3 115/60/1, 5-20P
525 /
240
LPR-43-HG 43 / 1220 52 x 31 x 78.5 48 x 26 x 57.5 8  1/2 115/60/1, 5-20P
625 /
285
LPR-59-HG 59 / 1670 70 x 31 x 78.5 66 x 26 x 57.5 8  1/2 115/60/1, L5-30P
800 /
365
LPR-63-HG 63 / 1780 77 x 31 x 78.5 73 x 26 x 57.5 12  1/2 115/60/1, L5-30P
950 /
430